
LaCrosse Fairgrounds Speedway
Race Results for 9/5/2015

AUTO VALUE STREET STOCKS

Auto Value 15 Feature Finish

Finish # Driver Hometown

1 12 Al Bartels Tomah, WI

2 16 Dan Osthoff La Crosse, WI

3 57 John Eron Merrillan, WI

4 17Z Trevor Zeller Sparta, WI

5 3 Taylor Dobbs Galesville, WI

6 13 Jonathan Burbach WInona, MN

7 2L Jack Litsheim La Crosse, WI

8 51 Steven Rusch sparta, WI

9 37 Guy Hamernic , 

10 82 Devin Johsnon Holmen, WI

11 7 Benjamin Arendt Norwalk, WI

Street Stox - Time Trials

Finish # Driver Hometown

1 57 John Eron Merrillan, WI

2 16 Dan Osthoff La Crosse, WI

3 12 Al Bartels Tomah, WI

4 2L Jack Litsheim La Crosse, WI

5 82 Devin Johsnon Holmen, WI

6 3 Taylor Dobbs Galesville, WI

7 51 Steven Rusch sparta, WI

8 7 Benjamin Arendt Norwalk, WI

9 37 Guy Hamernic , 

10 17Z Trevor Zeller Sparta, WI

11 13 Jonathan Burbach WInona, MN

12 97 Robert Fort Jr. Fountain City, WI

13 93 Andy Feldkamp Sparta, WI

Enduro 200 Results: Next Page



2015 Enduro 200 Results
            Sept. 5, 2015 - LaCrosse Fairgrounds Speedway

Pos. Car # Driver's Name Hometown Laps

1 41 Todd Tacheny Mankato, Mn 200

2 82 Blake Darweiler LaCrosse, Wi 200

3 26 Jack Purcell LaCrosse, Wi 199

4 42 Kyle Ranzenberger Caledonia, MN 197

5 90 Matt Moore Kendall, WI 196

6 5 Luke Geisler Richfield, MN 189

7 72 Robert Stanfield LaCrosse, Wi 189

8 01 Charles Vian Sparta, WI 189

9 13 Ryan Severson Sparta, WI 187

10 2 Chris Larson LaCrosse, Wi 186

11 23 Melissa Rusch LaCrosse, Wi 185

12 94 Matthew Elliott Galesville, WI 184

13 29 Jerret Hamilton Chetek, WI 182

14 16 Kyle Larkin Shakopee, MN 182

15 440 Brandon Davis Chetek, WI 182

16 98 Keith Larson LaCrosse, Wi 180

17 478 Dylan Anderson Chetek, WI 179

18 17 Trevor Zeller Sparta, WI 175

19 113 Devin Schiltz Caledonia, MN 170

20 07 Ben Arendt Norwalk, WI 166

21 53 Cheyanne Stanfield Onalaska, WI 161

22 13 Dan Knish Kilkenny, MN 152

23 1 Brian Radecki LaCrescent, MN 147

24 14 Jon Hubner LaCrosse, Wi 137

25 41 Lester Stanfield LaCrosse, Wi 130

26 13 Jonathan Burbach Winona, MN 127

27 7 Mike Schneider Cameron, WI 129

28 02 Carl Dahl, Jr. Alma, Wi 107

29 12 Al Bartels Tomah, WI 101

30 89 Michael Weiss Bloomington, MN 95

31 111 Jacob Bruening Eitzen, MN 90

32 45 Dalton Hanson Sparta, WI 73

33 74 Dave Nogle Hastings, MN 52

34 57 John Eron Merrillan, WI 43

35 3 Karissa Crouch Sparta, WI 43

36 7 Dakota Miller Sparta, WI 42

37 41 Chris Kohlmeier Caledonia, MN 38

38 7 Kyle Rozek Tomah, WI 20

39 66 Greg Fair Sparta, WI 16

40 121 Matt Miller Mindoro, WI 8

41 13 Michael Talbert Camp Douglas 0


